
男子６５歳以上複の部 決勝トーナメント

21-15
21-17

２

０

園 部 繁 夫
荒 井 和 夫

（ 東 海 シ ャ ト ル ズ ）
（ 桜 井 バ ド ミ ン ト ン ）

岩 田 恒 夫
筒 井 公 夫

（ 東 海 シ ャ ト ル ズ ）
（ ヤ ン グ シ ル バ ー ）

勝 敗
男子６５歳以上複の部
Ａブロック

順
位

野村 博克

野 村

浅井 知正

浅 井

（ＲＳノナカ）

園部 繁夫

園 部

荒井 和夫

荒 井

（東海シャトルズ）
（桜井バドミントン）

坂本 和親

坂 本

坂 上 覚

坂 上

（東海シャトルズ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 0-60

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 60-13

○

×

15- 4
15- 9

4-15
9-15

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 43-30

勝 敗
男子６５歳以上複の部
Ｂブロック

順
位

百々 俊宗

百 々

神 田 明

神 田

（ヤングシルバー）
（中川シャトル）

岩田 恒夫

岩 田

筒井 公夫

筒 井

（東海シャトルズ）
（ヤングシルバー）

川瀬 信治

川 瀬

門野 浩治

門 野

（ＮＡＮＺＡＮクラブ）

大村 真司

大 村

中川 創生

中 川

（ウィスタリア）
（フライト）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2
P 93-86

×

○

12-15
15-17

15-12
17-15

○

×

15-12
19-17

12-15
17-19

○

×

15-10
17-15

10-15
15-17

１
M 3-0

G 6-2
P 118-109

○

×

19-17
10-15
15-12

17-19
15-10
12-15

○

×

12-15
15-11
15-12

15-12
11-15
12-15

３
M 1-2
G 3-4

P 103-100

○

×

15- 9
15-13

9-15
13-15

４
M 0-3

G 1-6
P 85-104


