

男子65歳以上複の部 決勝トーナメント

園部 繁夫 (東海シャトルズ)
 荒井 和夫 (桜井バドミントン)
 岩田 恒夫 (東海シャトルズ)
 筒井 公夫 (ヤングシルバー)

2
 21-15
 21-17
 0

男子65歳以上複の部 Aブロック	野村 浅井	園部 荒井	坂本 坂上	勝敗	順位
野村 博克 (RSノナカ) 浅井 知正	X-	X-	X-	M 0-2 G 0-4 P 0-60	3
園部 繁夫 (東海シャトルズ) 荒井 和夫 (桜井バドミントン)	○ -X	○ 15- 4 15- 9	○ M 2-0 G 4-0 P 60-13	1	
坂本 和親 (東海シャトルズ) 坂上 覚	○ -X	× 4-15 9-15	○ M 1-1 G 2-2 P 43-30	2	

男子65歳以上複の部 Bブロック	百々 俊宗 (ヤングシルバー) 神田 明 (中川シャトル)	岩田 筒井 門野	川瀬 信治 (NANZANクラブ) 門野 浩治	大村 中川	勝敗	順位
○ 15-12 17-15	×	○ 12-15 15-17	○ 19-17 10-15 15-12	○ 12-15 15-11 15-12	M 2-1 G 4-2 P 93-86	2
○ 15-12 17-15	○ 15-12 17-15	○ 19-17 10-15 15-12	○ 17-19 15-10 12-15	○ 15- 9 15-13	M 3-0 G 6-2 P 118-109	1
×	×	×	×	○ 15- 9 15-13	M 1-2 G 3-4 P 103-100	3
×	×	×	×	○ 15-12 11-15 12-15	M 0-3 G 1-6 P 85-104	4